Data sheet 6GK6015-0AM26-0DB0
The RUGGEDCOM RX1500 series is a utility grade layer 2 and layer 3 switch and
router. 2x power supply (Hot Swappable) Field replaceable line modules Up to 24-
ports 100FX; Up to 24-ports 10/100TX; Up to 8-ports Gigabit Ethernet Up to 12
ports 10FL/100SX SC, ST, LC and MTRJ Pluggable Optics (SFP) Up to 4 T1/E1
ports cellular (EVDO/HSPA), DDS (56K Master/Slave, 64K Slave) Up to 24
RS232/422/485 HIP = 88-300 VDC or 85-264 VAC, pluggable terminal block XXP
= No power supply 2 RM = 19" Rack Mount Kit L2 = Layer 2 Switch XX =
Manufacturing modification: none
product type designation RUGGEDCOM RX1500
transfer rate
transfer rate 10, 100 Mbit/s
transfer rate 1 Gbit/s
number of ports / maximum 24; Number of ports depending on configuration
transfer rate / for GPRS transmission
● with downlink / maximum 85.6 bit/s
● with uplink / maximum 85.6 bit/s
transfer rate / with UMTS transmission
● with downlink / maximum 14.4 bit/s
● with uplink / maximum 5.76 bit/s
transfer rate / for LTE transmission
● with downlink / maximum 100 bit/s
● with uplink / maximum 50 bit/s
interfaces / for communication / maximum configuration for modular devices
number of electrical ports / maximum 24
number of optical ports / maximum 24
interfaces / for communication / integrated
number of electrical connections
● for network components or terminal equipment 24
number of optical interfaces / for network components or
terminal equipment
24; Depending on device configuration
interfaces / for communication / plug-in
number of 10/100/1000 Mbit/s RJ45 ports 24
● with securing collar 24
number of 100 Mbit/s LC ports / for multimode 24
number of electrical connections
● for SFP 24; compatible with Fast Ethernet
interfaces / other
number of electrical connections
● for serial interfaces / according to RS 232/RS 422/RS 485
/ maximum
24
● for operator console 1
● for management purposes 1
● for signaling contact 1
● for media module 4
● for power supply 2
type of electrical connection
6GK60150AM260DB0
Page 1/7 4/12/2026
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
● for external network SMA antennas depending on the configuration
● for power supply 5-pole terminal block, screwable
● for power supply and signaling contact 3-pole terminal block, screwable or plugable
design of the removable storage
● CLP Yes
● CF card Yes
product feature / hot-swappable interface modules Yes
additional processing engine
number of additional processing engines 2; Up to two APEs
additional processing engine / options Multiple Operating System and Application Image Options
WAN connection
type of wireless network / is supported
● GSM Yes
● UMTS Yes
● CDMA Yes
● EV-DO Yes
● LTE Yes
type of mobile wireless service / is supported
● GPRS Yes
● eGPRS Yes
● HSPA+ Yes
operating frequency / for GSM transmission
● 850 MHz Yes
● 900 MHz Yes
● 1800 MHz Yes
● 1900 MHz Yes